SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

CCSB PROJECT NAME: School “NN” (K-8) Oakleaf School

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-6-04/05 OEFIS:

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
October 31, 2005.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $18,543,313.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S) $15,009.692.60

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_See attached information.

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days.

For these changes: [XIAdd to @ Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: One million, éighty-three thousand four hundred fifty-seven and
00/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $15.009,692.60
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $1,083,457.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT:

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $16,093,149.60

ARCHITECT/ENGIN|

TIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, ]

28 quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
f/the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Ml =JRA o J-tf-0C

Architect ( & _ /
_ . , /Ué - . _
ACCEPTED: Signature: - Moty S Date: /02“32/-" ©S

=

Contractor )
Signature: Mﬁj ML Date: / —4~0 0/
‘SDCC Project Mgr. ~ / //
APPROVED: Owner: ‘ Date:
David L. Owens, Superintendent
MIS15010
EFF 11/21/1995 RECEIVED

'JAN 05 2006

sarton Malow Co.



1’6 SWO

1 jo | abed 900¢/p/1 :uo pajulig
“WIOM S B/Lunho afiuey? oY e 305! 0] Aligisuadsay $JaLMEO 31 3G J2YS )| “iom paBueys 84 Ui paanoud jiw Auedn) sojey uopeg '1d939) UDDN "SPL033) 1N 1o} Adod pajnaaxa Ajng auo wnjas pue ubis asesiy 310N
]
SQ.IL”& ln sieg e . =3) OON\./ T.J- u««IA\*\/ a0
ﬁlﬂl\u\. A7 [ff 4g papuawiwiosay Ag pezuoyny Q\&J)\N \gx)).d m\ Ag penssi
. [ i Jeauibugaosyyoly laump uedlio mojew uopeg
VT 2!
VT et e |
00°26¥'€80°LS HLSINDAY WIOL
00°/5¥'€80'1% 1500 09d [BI0L
0 1e'618'228 000°00€S Joye 934 %0°¢ Auedwo) smojeyy uopeg zLo
0 00'682'6L% %Z SoUBRISuUYSpUog Auedwion mojepy; uoueg 110
0 00°ZE1'LLS {umopseaiq paziwa)| 898 ) SUOCHIPUDY [elsleD Aueduwio) mojely uopeg oLo
0 00°005°LS spiayfeld 1e s19j00) JIBAR 01133 {€) O} SIS|qang JoUSIXT BSINEY 1BD-TA Buiquinid Aend 600
- "50~Hi-L1 pajep sBumeiq Buiquinid
0 0056588 UO UMOYS SE YIOAM Buiquunid o} SUOJESHIPOW 10} JSOI {ELISJBUI PUE JOGE] SPIADIY Buigunig Aygenp 800
*S3JJEHO] 9} Ojul SHOBY SIqENO ] SU} WO S8dIASR
0 00°298°281% pue sJmAInpUoD A1essanau ay sapnjour (BuMip Jousjuy) sejqenod (bS) ppyY *ouj *Auedwio) ol08|g usMO) 200
SHOBRY B|qELO 8u) 0} BuIpjing sy} Wwoy sumainpuod Alessaosu
o 00°000'0098 pue sebueyd 1eabyoyms mou ay) Sapnjoul {SeDIAIBS JoBIXI) ssjqenod (¥e) ppy ou] ‘Auedios o1q98[g uamQ ano
0 00°222'ees GO/7LL/LL pajep SBUMEID pasiael uo umoys sabueyd Buiping Jousjuy "ou} "Auedwiod oujoslg usmQ S00
0 00°'¥24'2es "§8A83[S Jinpuca g (2) l|Esu] pue 80jAleg AlBWlid 8)edojay "ou} "Auedwog oude|3 usmo 00
- "G0-12-L 1 PUB G0-L1-1 1 Pajep sBumel pag uo ,
0 00°6¥5'52% UMOUS SE SIBA00 ABMYIBAA O} SLOJEOYIPOL JO) JSO0 |RUSJBLL PUE JOGE| 8PIAOId O ‘Bepuo|d-uosepy £00
'§0-42-L L PUB-GO-Li-L 1L pajep sBumelq
0 £9°€85'06% [IAID U0 UMOUS SE 3IOM B)iS O} SUDHEJLIPOLW J0} 150D [BLSJELL PUR J0QR] 8PIADId "ou| ‘Bugoeuon Jaag 200
"G0-LZ-L1 PuUe GO-1 L-L | pajep sBumelq A1) uo
0 00'see'ses UMOUS SB SHlEmapiS 8aI0u0D 0} SUOHEOLIPOW 10} 1S02 jeLIS)EW PUB JOGE] 8PIAOIY U} 'sIAB( "D uo)3 100

PazjoyIny JON ey J0edw.payos’ Junawy -uopduasag edwod.  way

e e et SHUIPIING WCDISSEID S[gEs0jeY B d00T 1O doiq SNEISIM 0} SUORSOUIPOI T IWY00:00:21S002/2/2L A 500 654

§902€ 14 “Hed sbueio
LLLO'8BO'P06 XBd  GBYZ'LIE'VO0B 9L "PAIE HEO UOHEIUE|d 580
NN 19042g Ajunod Ae|3 - 210150

SRATIS UORINLYSUO)/UBIHT

_\OO % u.wm_iumm_ *00) MOJEA] UoLIEC gQ—NE .
uonezuoyiny abuey) 9002 S0 NVF. ualieg

AiaAIDIA




