CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO._ 6

CCsB PROJECT NAME: _School “NN” (K-8) Oakl.eaf School

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-6-04/05 OEFIS

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
Qctober 31, 2005 .

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__18,543,313.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__13,362,409.87

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Direct Purchase of construction materials by

. .y \ 3 - project .
' ied f (ILBD IJ , Igﬁ ) £ Ci Order #3._Thi E:f lt :
Change Order #4 and #5. This Change Order incarparates the $.80 error to correct
the current contract amount : '

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days.

For these changes: D Add to IZ] Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the

conditions of the Contract the sum of:_Three hundred thirty-seven thousand seven
seventeen dollars and 88/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 13,362,409.87
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: % 0.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: _$ 337,717.88
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 13,024,691.99

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: /D\ Date:_ /- 2 1-Ob

Architect

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have/ been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation
for the work identified in this"Change Ordef.

ACCEPTED: Signature: Date: 7-&7 o0

Contractor W
Signature: Date: 7 3/ O(

SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Owner: Date:
Superintendent :

CCSB Form CO, 10/2004



88/112€€$ 00°0SE 29'20L'61% 92'09v'81£$  LOVMINOD WNOYL G310NA3d TWLIOL ANVED

86'78€°291$ 000 29°v1v'68 92'016'£G1$  HWOLOVYINOD NO¥4 03.10Nnd3d SANNL IYNOLLIAayY
09'v5.'¢/S% 00°0S% ve LY ees 9e7/8¢'0V5% ‘00 0Uj08|T JedABID 91268 9GeY S00Z/SHLL
29'69€'50v$ 00°05% [ASRALRAAS 00°22£'28¢€$ ‘00 2Ujos[7 Jeqhelo 91258 9sed S002/SL/LE

T3AH0 IONVHO Ag G30NAIH ATSNOIATYHd SHAAYO ISVHOHNG OL SNOILLOIHHO0O

68'2€€'0L1$ 00°051$ 66'2£9'6 06'6v5'091$ aviolgns
$2'105°6.% 00°0S% e levy 00%S6'v.$ "ouj *ABojounoe | sie)sAg 1£606 845y 9002/811S
68'676'89% 00°05$ 66'668'c 06'666'79$ saLysnpu| Buiuoball 6.806 12414 800z/0L/S
97°188'12% 00°05% 9//ge2't 00°965°02$ *di0g Buniooj] spodg Jouuoy €v.06 9esYy 9002/viS
Nolonaad  [%1) SONIAVS (%8) SONIAVS  INNOWV HOANZA #0d # 03 aiva
Tv.ioL Xv.L XVl FOIOANI
s8ve-1L¢ (Y06) 1IVHOS TIM
202z 14 'FTIANOSMOVP
$0€ I1INS GYVATINOEG HOVId OV.LE
ANVdINOD MOTVIN NOLYVE
§0/¥0-9-0
(4v3DIVO) NN TOOHOS

ONISYHOUN LOZnId



